

EX 16/22

SH. AMIT KUMAR

Vs.

M/S DESIGN TEAM CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

13.05.2022

Present: None.

Certified copy of judgment has not been filed. Let the same be filed. Be listed on **07.10.2022**.

(Pooja Talwar)
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/New Delhi
13.05.2022.