

1 EX 16/22

SH. AMIT KUMAR

Vs.

M/S DESIGN TEAM CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

12.03.2025

Ld. Presiding officer is on Child Care Leave.

Present      None for D.H.

Put up for purpose fixed on 09-07-2025

Reader

12.03.2025