

2 EX 16/22

**SH. AMIT KUMAR Vs. M/S DESIGN TEAM CONSULTANTS PVT
LTD**

15.09.2025

Present : None.

None has appeared despite court notice.

Fresh Court notice be issued to the DH by way of affixation.

Put up on **06.10.2025**.

**(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
15.09.2025**