

3 EX 16/22
SH. AMIT KUMAR
Vs.

M/S DESIGN TEAM CONSULTANTS PVT LTD

13.02.2026

Present : Sh. Vidur Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for DH through VC.
Ms. Aryaa Nagpal, Ld. Counsel for JD through VC.

Steps not taken.

Previous order dated 22.01.2026 be complied afresh.

Put up on 27.04.2026.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
13.02.2026